
Panther Creek High School  Guard
2/18/2017 - South

Colorguard Elementary School
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Holly Springs Lil Hawks 46
1

41
1

8.55
1

52
1

48
1

9.88
1

38
1

31
1

6.9
1

65
1

60
1

12.5
1

63
1

60
1

12.3
1

24.80
1

50.130
1

0.4
1

49.730
1

Carolina Visual Productio… 43
2

36
2

7.69
2

41
2

36
2

7.55
2

27
2

20
2

4.7
2

62
2

58
2

12.0
2

59
2

55
2

11.4
2

23.40
2

43.340
2

0
2

43.340
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Middle School
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Carolina Visual Productio… 52
1

47
1

9.75
1

66
2

62
1

12.68
2

62
2

55
1

11.7
2

72
1

69
1

14.1
1

68
2

65
2

13.3
2

27.40
2

61.530
1

0
0

61.530
1

Holly Springs Jr Hawks 49
2

41
2

8.76
2

68
1

61
2

12.69
1

64
1

54
2

11.8
1

70
2

67
2

13.7
2

72
1

68
1

14.0
1

27.70
1

60.950
2

0
0

60.950
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Middle Creek HS JV 70
1

66
1

13.48
1

72
1

66
1

13.62
1

78
1

72
1

15.0
1

72
2

70
1

14.2
2

77
1

74
1

15.1
1

29.30
1

71.400
1

0
2

71.400
1

Green Hope Junior Guard 64
2

62
2

12.54
2

70
2

63
2

13.09
2

73
2

70
2

14.3
2

74
1

69
2

14.3
1

74
2

71
2

14.5
2

28.80
2

68.730
2

1
1

67.730
2

Southern Nash Wintergu… 52
3

45
3

9.49
3

39
3

32
3

6.89
3

46
3

39
3

8.5
3

39
3

35
3

7.4
3

39
3

34
3

7.3
3

14.70
3

39.580
3

0
2

39.580
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Panther Creek High School  Guard
2/18/2017 - South

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Cary High School JV Guard 73
2

72
2

14.47
2

74
3

70
2

14.28
2

78
1

73
1

15.1
1

75
1

73
1

14.8
1

77
1

75
2

15.2
1

30.00
1

73.850
1

0
2

73.850
1

Scotland Varsity 77
1

75
1

15.14
1

75
2

73
1

14.74
1

75
3

69
3

14.4
3

73
3

72
2

14.5
2

73
3

70
3

14.3
3

28.80
3

73.080
2

0.4
1

72.680
2

Sanderson HS Winter Gu… 67
4

63
3

12.88
3

69
4

65
4

13.28
4

77
2

72
2

14.9
2

69
4

66
4

13.5
4

71
4

69
4

14.0
4

27.50
4

68.560
3

0
2

68.560
3

Panther Creek Junior Vars… 68
3

60
4

12.56
4

76
1

67
3

14.03
3

65
4

57
4

12.2
4

74
2

70
3

14.4
3

74
2

76
1

15.0
2

29.40
2

68.190
4

0
2

68.190
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Regional A
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Starling Independent 62
1

56
1

11.62
1

65
1

58
1

12.09
1

57
1

51
1

10.8
1

59
1

56
1

11.5
1

62
1

60
1

12.2
1

23.70
1

58.210
1

0.6
1

57.610
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Chapel Hill HS WG 68
1

65
1

13.21
1

67
1

63
2

12.88
2

67
2

62
2

12.9
2

64
1

62
1

12.6
1

64
2

63
1

12.7
1

25.30
1

64.290
1

0
0

64.290
1

Cape Fear HS  Gold WG 59
2

54
2

11.15
2

64
4

58
3

12.02
3

75
1

70
1

14.5
1

59
2

57
2

11.6
2

65
1

61
2

12.6
2

24.20
2

61.870
2

0
0

61.870
2

Green Hope JV Guard 57
4

53
3

10.88
3

66
2

65
1

13.07
1

65
3

61
3

12.6
3

58
3

56
3

11.4
3

60
3

57
3

11.7
3

23.10
3

59.650
3

0
0

59.650
3

Havelock HS "Panache" 58
3

48
4

10.3
4

65
3

55
4

11.7
4

54
4

46
4

10.0
4

56
4

53
4

10.9
4

59
4

54
4

11.3
4

22.20
4

54.200
4

0
0

54.200
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Panther Creek High School  Guard
2/18/2017 - South

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Holly Springs Hawks 66
2

61
2

12.55
2

68
2

64
2

13.08
2

66
2

61
2

12.7
2

64
3

62
3

12.6
3

67
1

64
1

13.1
1

25.70
2

64.030
1

0.4
2

63.630
1

MIddle Creek HS Varsity 72
1

67
1

13.75
1

74
1

72
1

14.54
1

57
3

51
3

10.8
3

66
2

63
2

12.9
2

59
3

55
3

11.4
3

24.30
3

63.390
2

0
3

63.390
2

Heritage High School Wi… 58
3

60
3

11.86
3

65
3

62
3

12.61
3

68
1

62
1

13.0
1

68
1

67
1

13.5
1

64
2

60
2

12.4
2

25.90
1

63.370
3

0
3

63.370
3

Croatan HS Cougar Winte… 51
4

44
4

9.29
4

55
4

50
4

10.35
4

38
4

32
4

7.0
4

40
4

30
4

7.0
4

37
4

34
4

7.1
4

14.10
4

40.740
4

8.1
1

32.640
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Green Hope Varsity Guard 79
1

78
1

15.67
1

79
1

77
1

15.54
1

83
1

80
1

16.3
1

74
1

73
1

14.7
1

74
1

73
1

14.7
1

29.40
1

76.910
1

0
2

76.910
1

Hickory HS Winterguard 77
2

75
2

15.14
2

78
2

76
2

15.34
2

79
2

76
2

15.5
2

69
4

67
4

13.6
4

73
2

70
2

14.3
2

27.90
2

73.880
2

0
2

73.880
2

Clayton HS Winteguard 67
3

63
3

12.88
3

75
3

73
3

14.74
3

76
3

70
3

14.6
3

70
3

68
3

13.8
3

71
3

68
3

13.9
3

27.70
3

69.920
3

0
2

69.920
3

Panther Creek Winter Gu… 63
4

58
4

11.95
4

65
4

61
4

12.48
4

73
4

69
4

14.2
4

71
2

69
2

14.0
2

69
4

66
4

13.5
4

27.50
4

66.130
4

0.6
1

65.530
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

NCSU Winterguard 71
1

68
1

13.81
1

72
1

64
1

13.36
1

68
1

62
1

13.0
1

67
1

67
1

13.4
1

66
1

63
1

12.9
1

26.30
1

66.470
1

0
0

66.470
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Panther Creek High School  Guard
2/18/2017 - South

Colorguard Independent Senior
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

R. Comfort

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

AssemblyLine Winterguard 48
1

43
1

9.1
1

38
1

37
1

7.5
1

42
1

35
1

7.7
1

52
1

50
1

10.2
1

61
1

60
1

12.1
1

22.30
1

46.600
1

0
0

46.600
1

Colorguard Scholastic Open
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

R. Comfort

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Cleveland HS Performanc… 77
1

73
1

15.0
1

78
1

75
1

15.3
1

72
1

65
1

13.7
1

72
1

70
1

14.2
1

75
1

71
1

14.6
1

28.80
1

72.800
1

0
0

72.800
1

Colorguard Independent Open
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

R. Comfort

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Legacy Independent pres… 79
1

74
1

15.3
1

83
1

79
1

16.2
1

74
1

62
1

13.6
1

76
1

74
1

15.0
1

72
1

64
1

13.6
1

28.60
1

73.700
1

0
0

73.700
1
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Panther Creek High School  Guard
2/18/2017 - South

Colorguard Scholastic World
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

D. Deems

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

K. Gleason

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total

R. Comfort

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Cape Fear HS WG
0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0

0.00
0

0.000
0 0

0.000
0

† Placements reflect tiebreaker rule
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